Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,08
5,54
5,31
6,11

6,07
6,35
6,42
6,53
6,58
6,67
6,65
6,64
6,56

6,53
6,63
6,56

6,47
6,37
6,35
6,35
6,3
6,28
6,18
6,15
6,26
2,2858
2,9326
2,8984
1,9549
1,864
4,7144

6,18
6,64
6,41
7,21

7,17
7,45
7,52
7,63
7,68
7,77
7,75
7,74
7,66

7,63
7,73
7,66

7,57
7,47
7,45
7,45

7,4
7,38
7,28
7,25
7,36

3,537
4,096

4,4336

3,4944

3,3923

6,1873

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,2446
98,2324
98,8516
99,797
100,9
94,4102
93,4534
91,26
97,1352
82,7491
84,7692
82,532
81,2366
84,0075
99,85
101,0785
89,8342
74,8852
97,8
78,2194
78,2855
87,9996
87,0397
68,6118
66,4609
67,6693
65,28
70,6265
102,4419
104,2444
104,5302
96,8468
99,4116
136,1478

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0871
97,738
98,5307
98,2198
99,5
93,1469
91,4434
89,0043
94,2157
79,8131
81,0299
79,3166
77,811
79,7196
98,45
95,5712
85,1064
70,0044
96,4
72,5482
72,0319
80,7692
80,0867
62,2178
59,7699
59,6417
56,9069
60,6169
101,456
102,4612
101,6877
91,3234
91,9602
115,8848

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

106,2473
99,1386
99,8872
102,4271
101,0283
95,4499
96,0096
92,5682
101,8516
83,182
85,7637
82,5772
82,264
85,5527
100,0517
104,6477
91,1164
76,7756
98,6925
80,3153
80,004
89,353
88,2356
68,6919
68,4027
69,2145
65,3458
70,6813
103,5169
106,8159
105,0976
96,8622
100,3945
136,8679

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

106,0898
98,6442
99,5663
100,8499
99,6283
94,1866
93,9996
90,3125
98,9321
80,246
82,0244
79,3618
78,8384
81,2648
98,6517
99,1404
86,3886
71,8948
97,2925
74,6441
73,7504
82,1226
81,2826
62,2979
61,7117
61,1869
56,9727
60,6717
102,531
105,0327
102,2551
91,3388
92,9431
116,6049

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.05.03.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



